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140cm

12cm

93cm

12cm
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AC
Iron
Metal

1
LED bulbs
3-5square meters
110~240 V
Gold
No
(Customable)
2 Head D93xH12cm
3 Head D140xH12cm

Power source : 
Finish : 
Material (s) : 
Number of light 
sources : 
Light source : 
Lighting Area :
Voltage :
Body Color: 
Is Dimmable :
Cord : 
Size :   


